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48
31
36
22
27
51
25
18
24
11
43
14
29
40
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54
10
21
15
26
19
12

38
33
23
28
47
39
30
20
32
56
37
46
52
45
34
55

30 2002 IL

32 2004 OH
33 2005 MO
33 2005 WA
34 2006 TN
34 2006 WI
34 2006 CA
35 2007 UT
35 2007 KY
35 2007 M

35 2007 NE
35 2007 IN

36 2008 KS
37 2009 MN
37 2009 IA

38 2010 NY
39 2012 FL

40 2012 PA
41 2013 MA
41 2013 NJ

41 2013 MD
42 2014 CO
42 2015 AZ
43 2015 NV
43 2016 TX

44 2016 HI

44 2016 OR
44 2016 SC
45 2017 OK
45 2017 SD
45 2017 MS
45 2018 AL
45 2018 LA
46 2018 MT
46 2018 ID

46 2018 Rl

46 2018 WV
46 2019 GA
47 2019 VT
48 2021 NC
49 2021 VA
49 2021 NM
49 2021 AR
50 2022 ND
50 2022 WY

Age Year State Race

Chicago Marathon

Cincinnati Flying Pig Marathon

GO! St. Louis Marathon

Seattle Marathon

Country Music Marathon

Madison Marathon (Mad City Marathon)
The San Francisco Marathon

Salt Lake City Marathon

Kentucky Derby Festival Marathon
Bayshore Marathon

Omaha Marathon
Indianapolis Marathon
Olathe Marathon
Grandma's Marathon

IMT Des Moines Marathon
New York City Marathon
Disney World Marathon
Philadelphia Marathon
Boston Marathon

New Jersey Marathon

Baltimore Marathon

Blue Sky Marathon

BMO Harris Phoenix Marathon
Rock 'n' Roll Las Vegas Marathon
Austin Marathon

Kona Marathon
Portland Marathon
Kiawah Marathon

Oklahoma City
Sioux Falls Marathon

Mississippi Coast Marathon Stennis Space Center
Mobile Marathon (prev. First Light Marathon)

New Orleans Mardi Gras Marathon

Big Sky Marathon

Idaho Falls MAD Marathon

Newport Marathon (formerly the Breakers Marathon)

Marshall University Marathon
JekyllIsland, GA

Mad Marathon

Run Oak Island

Charlottesville Marathon

Sandia Crest Marathon

Little Rock Marathon

Essentia Health Fargo Marathon
Cheyenne Marathon: Run the Legend

Time
4:14:51
3:42:53
3:59:40
3:35:02
3:41:48
4:19:58
3:37:56
3:31:48
3:36:43
3:22:04
4:07:37
3:26:19
3:42:26
4:04:22
3:17:30
3:16:29
3:10:25
3:06:39
3:10:42
3:09:38
3:18:30
4:28:26
3:20:53
3:34:32
3:26:27
3:40:21
3:32:21
3:23:13
3:20:02
4:03:17
3:47:03
3:35:58
3:42:22
4:18:05
4:04:16
3:42:36
3:33:49
3:45:46
4:40:38
4:00:34
4:07:08
4:23:43
4:10:49
3:48:30
4:29:23

Pace
9:43:00
8:30:00
9:08:00
8:11:00
8:28:00
9:55:00
8:19:00
8:05:00
8:15:00
7:42:00
9:28:00
7:52:00
8:28:00
9:21:00
7:33:00
7:30:00
7:16:00
7:07:00
7:16:00
7:14:00
7:34:00

10:14:00
7:41:00
8:11:00
7:53:00
8:25:00
8:05:00
7:44:00
7:39:00
9:17:00
8:40:00
8:14:00
8:29:00
9:37:00
9:18:00
8:29:00
8:11:00
8:37:00

10:43:00
9:10:00
9:26:00

10:03:00
9:34:00
8:44:00

10:17:00


https://www.chicagomarathon.com/
https://flyingpigmarathon.com/
https://gostlouis.org/
https://www.seattlemarathon.org/
https://www.runrocknroll.com/nashville
https://madisonmarathon.org/
https://www.thesfmarathon.com/
https://saltlakecitymarathon.com/
https://derbyfestivalmarathon.com/
https://www.bayshoremarathon.org/
https://omahamarathon.itsyourrace.com/event.aspx?id=3321
https://ozrun.org/
https://grandmasmarathon.com/
https://www.desmoinesmarathon.com/
https://www.nyrr.org/tcsnycmarathon
https://www.rundisney.com/
https://www.philadelphiamarathon.com/
https://www.baa.org/races/boston-marathon
https://www.thenewjerseymarathon.com/
https://www.thebaltimoremarathon.com/
https://gnarrunners.com/blue-sky-marathon/
https://mesamarathon.com/
https://www.runrocknroll.com/las-vegas
https://youraustinmarathon.com/
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18wEn5s4x2LVja_RLYCjbufwX17xCMZ-FAw7sBvdVgbc/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.portlandmarathon.com/
https://kiawahresort.com/recreation/kiawah-island-marathon/
https://okcmarathon.com/
https://www.siouxfallsmarathon.com/
https://halfruns.com/races/stennis-space-center-marathon/
https://www.productionsbylittleredhen.com/resultsinfo_s.asp?raceid=flm17#Half%20Marathon%20Top%20Age
https://www.runrocknroll.com/new-orleans
https://runsignup.com/Race/MT/Ennis/4thAnnualBigSKyMarathon
https://www.idahofallsmarathon.com/
https://newportmarathon.com/
https://www.marshalluniversitymarathon.com/
https://jekyllislandmarathon.com/
https://www.madmarathon.com/
https://coastalraceproductions.com/race/run-oak-island-2024/
https://charlottesvillemarathon.com/
https://runsignup.com/Race/NM/Albuquerque/TheSandiaCrestMarathonAlbuquerqueNM
https://littlerockmarathon.com/
https://fargomarathon.com/
https://runsignup.com/Race/WY/Cheyenne/CheyenneMarathon

46
47
48
49
50

35
44
49
42
53

13
16
17
41
50

50 2022 CT
50 2022 ME
50 2022 DE
51 2023 NH
52 2024 AK
42 2014
34 2006
37 2009
36 2008
33 2005
32 2004

Eversource Hartford Marathon
Mount Desert Island marathon

Rehoboth Seashore Marathon
The Cheap! Marathon
Anchorage Marathon

Paris Marathon
National Marathon
Illinois Marathon
Chicago Marathon
Chicago Marathon
Chicago Marathon

3:53:56
4:10:25
4:14:17
4:07:.01
4:25:15
3:20:51
3:25:04
3:29:35
3:30:43
4:06:57
4:16:56

8:56:00
9:34:00
9:42:00
9:26:00
10:08:00
7:40:00
7:49:00
7:59:00
8:02:00
9:25:00
9:47:00


https://www.hartfordmarathon.com/eversource-hartford-marathon/
https://www.runmdi.org/
https://www.rbmarathon.com/
https://www.millenniumrunning.com/cheapmarathon
https://www.anchoragemayorsmarathon.com/
https://www.schneiderelectricparismarathon.com/en/
https://www.runrocknroll.com/washington-dc
https://illinoismarathon.com/
https://www.chicagomarathon.com/
https://www.chicagomarathon.com/
https://www.chicagomarathon.com/

